Period: Jul 2023 through Jul 2023

County

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court
62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

“H

Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Date / Time printed: 8/11/2023 12:45:47 PM

Activity Type
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Judge

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard ,J

Biard , J

Case Number
CVv45372

CV45376

CV45376

Cv45376

Cv45383

Cv45383

Cv45383

CV45391

Cv45391

Cv45391

Case Style

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANDREA
MCMILLAN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ELYSSA
JENNINGS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ELYSSA
JENNINGS
&amp,
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ELYSSA
JENNINGS
&amp;

THE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
KRISTEN
ROBERSON
AND

THE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
KRISTEN
ROBERSON
AND

THE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND Vs
KRISTEN
ROBERSON
AND
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
JOSEPH
SUNKEN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
JOSEPH
SUNKEN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
JOSEPH
SUNKEN

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Last

Bar First Name Name Position

24070527 DANIEL ROPER Attorney ad
litem

24081067 JONATHAN NEWSOM Attorney ad
A litem

24078504 RACHEL FLATT Attorney ad
litem

24089352 MATTHEW HOLZ Attorney ad
litem

24070527 DANIEL ROPER Attorney ad
litem

24027932 C.DON CLAYTON Attorney ad
litem

24093255 LEIGHA THOMPSON  Attorney ad
litem

24081067 JONATHAN NEWSOM Attorney ad
A litem

24078504 RACHEL FLATT Attorney ad
litem

24093255 LEIGHA THOMPSON Attorney ad
litem
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Appointee Type Approval Date

Attomey

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

07/25/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

07/27/2023

072712023

07/27/2023

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

]

Billed Expenses
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



